1 2 3
C
B
A
1 2 3
4 5
C

Single Row: 1x02~1x50
AutoCAD SHX Text
ORDER INFORMATION
AutoCAD SHX Text
Contact Plating
AutoCAD SHX Text
T  : Tin
AutoCAD SHX Text
G  : Gold Flash
AutoCAD SHX Text
G3 : All Gold 3u"
AutoCAD SHX Text
G5 : All Gold 5u"
AutoCAD SHX Text
G10: All Gold 10u"
AutoCAD SHX Text
G15: All Gold 15u"
AutoCAD SHX Text
G20: All Gold 20u"
AutoCAD SHX Text
G30: All Gold 30u"
AutoCAD SHX Text
Standard: 3A1A2.3
AutoCAD SHX Text
50
AutoCAD SHX Text
49
AutoCAD SHX Text
48
AutoCAD SHX Text
47
AutoCAD SHX Text
46
AutoCAD SHX Text
45
AutoCAD SHX Text
6
AutoCAD SHX Text
5
AutoCAD SHX Text
4
AutoCAD SHX Text
3
AutoCAD SHX Text
2
AutoCAD SHX Text
1
AutoCAD SHX Text
A: Insulation Height:2.5mm, Width:2.1mm
AutoCAD SHX Text
c: Pin Chart Dimension See Pin Chart